	Протокол школьного этапа ВсОШ 

	предмет:
	Экология
	дата проведения:
	19.09.2023

	место проведения:
	МАОУ Гимназия №6
	

	председатель жюри (ФИО):
	Масалова Н.В.

	
	
	
	
	

	класс обучения
	код работы
	 Количество баллов
	Тип диплома
	класс, за который писалась работа                   (если не совпадает)

	9
	9003
	19
	Победитель
	0

	9
	9001
	17
	Призер
	0

	9
	9004
	13
	Участник
	0

	9
	9002
	11
	Участник
	0

	9
	9005
	8
	Участник
	0

	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
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